
Growing Through Grief 
Staff Contact Information 

        

 

 

 

Nicole Barnes 952.993.6299 or 952.234.0561 

Program Manager 

nicole.barnes@parknicollet.com 

 

Allison McCarthy  952.234.0536   

allison.mccarthy@parknicollet.com 

 Districts 

Eden Prairie  

Edina 

 

Amy Kondziolka 952.234.0521 

amy.kondziolka@parknicollet.com 

Districts 

Eastern Carver County (Chaska-Chanhassen) 

Wayzata 

 

Daena Esterbrooks  952.234.0518  

daena.esterbrooks@parknicollet.com 

Districts 

Hopkins 

St. Louis Park 

 

Joan Boevers 952.234.0419 

joan.boevers@parknicollet.com 

District  

South Washington County 

 

 

 

 

 

Ryan Moravetz 952-234-0010 

Ryan.moravetz@parknicollet.com 

District  

Burnsville 

 

Maggie Reyerson 952.234.0612                                                                    

margaret.s.reyerson@westfiledshospital.com 

Districts      

New Richmond, WI 

Somerset, WI 

 

Meredith Kimmerle 952.234.0528                                                                      

meredith.kimmerle@parknicollet.com 

Districts      

Minnetonka     

Minneapolis C.A.R.E.S. Groups 

  

Christine Dornbusch 952-234-0553  

christine.Dornbusch@parknicollet.com   

District  

Osseo Area Schools 

Jenny Simmonds 952-234-0538 

jennifer.simmonds@parknicollet.com 

Districts 

Apple Valley-Eagan-Rosemount 

Prior Lake-Savage 

JeanAnn Thayer 952-234-0509 

Jean.thayer@parknicollet.com 

District 

Westonka 
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